    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1280     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1281
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Price/pk
K-05992-47 3.8 KCI with AgCI
K-05992-48 4 KCI
pH Cat. no. Qty/pk Price/pk Cat. no. Qty/pk Price/pk
4.01 K-55350-00 10  K-55350-02 25
7.00 K-55350-10 10  K-55350-12 25
10.01 K-55350-20 10  K-55350-22 25
Rinse
solution K-55350-30 10  K-55350-32 25
Specifications & Ordering Information
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description/packaging Price
K-05730-55 One-pint (475 mL) bottle
K-05730-57 Five 2-oz (60 mL) bottles
Solution
type
Catalog
number Price/ea Catalog
number
Price/
cs of 24
Cleaning K-00653-06  K-35655-06
Storage K-00653-04  K-35655-04
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Price
K-05478-60 YSI Zobell solution, 1.25 g
Specifications & Ordering Infor mation
Catalog number pH Color Price/vial
K-05977-12 4.0 Orange
K-05977-14 7.0 Green
K-05977-16 9.0 Yellow
K-05977-18 10.0 Blue
Specifications & Ordering Info
Catalog number Description Price
K-05990-90 Electrode saver bottle
Specifications & Ordering Information
Standards and Solutions
PH pH Accessories
Choose from two types of reference fill solutions: